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First Floor




Second Floor




Third Floor




Fourth Floor




Fifth Floor




Floor Level

Apartment Type

Area (sgm)

Balcony (sgm)

Garden /
Terrace (sgm)

Total (sgm)

3 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Apartment

2 Bed Penthouse

3 Bed Penthouse

136

100

11

100

111

100

111

100

112

120

160

101

56

109

237

160

128

118

128

118

128

118

124

176

269

phase one




