















No.	Floor Level	Apartment Type	Area (sqm)	Balcony (sqm	Garden / Terrace (sqm)	Total (sqm)
1	1	3 Bed Apartment	136	-	101	237
2	2	2 Bed Apartment	112	-	38	150
3	2	2 Bed Apartment	100	-	60	160
4	2	2 Bed Apartment	100	-	60	160
5	2	2 Bed Apartment	111	17	-	128
6	3	2 Bed Apartment	112	12	-	124
7	3	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
8	3	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
9	3	2 Bed Apartment	111	17	-	128
10	4	2 Bed Apartment	112	12	-	124
11	4	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
12	4	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
13	4	2 Bed Apartment	111	17	-	128
14	5	2 Bed Apartment	112	12	-	124
15	5	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
16	5	3 Bed Penthouse	158	-	92	250
17	6	2 Bed Apartment	112	12	-	124
18	6	2 Bed Apartment	100	18	-	118
19	6	2 Bed Penthouse	120	-	56	176
20	7	2 Bed Apartment	112	12	-	124
21	7	3 Bed Penthouse	160	-	109	269

phase one